
1 PORTER125 1M0DD0943 ENGINE 6.720.000Rp           

2 PORTER125 31100-I427-010001 FRAME 1.370.000Rp           

3 PORTER125 B0578920100113T1X BOLTM10×1.25×113 30.000Rp                

4 PORTER125 B0578920100105T1X BOLTM10×1.25×105 25.000Rp                

5 PORTER125 91126-6100-01061X NUTM10×1.25×10 10.000Rp                

6 PORTER125 08216-0000-4000Q RIBBON 10.000Rp                

7 PORTER125 85107-H1L9-000002 MAINCABLERIGHTTHREADHOOK 20.000Rp                

8 PORTER125 B166740106001271X BOLTM6×12 5.000Rp                   

9 PORTER125 61003-0000-000001 CUSHIONINGBUSH 10.000Rp                

10 PORTER125 08216-0000-0700Q BELTL=180 5.000Rp                   

11 PORTER125 63346-I126-0400Q SIDECOVERRUBBERRING 5.000Rp                   

12 PORTER125 08122-H1L9-030001 DAMPINGFOAM 5.000Rp                   

13 PORTER125 31150-I427-000007 FRONTSUSPENSION,ENGINE 706.200Rp              

14 PORTER125 B057890008001671X BOLTM8×16 5.000Rp                   

15 PORTER125 31110-I427-000002 PROTECTINGBOARD,ENGINELOWER 239.800Rp              

16 PORTER125 9A118-1060-012Z00 SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

17 PORTER125 B057890008004071X BOLTM8×40 10.000Rp                

18 PORTER125 B061870108000061X NUTM8 5.000Rp                   

19 PORTER125 71104-I126-000001 CAPNUT,STEERINGPOST 35.000Rp                

20 PORTER125 71191-I126-000002 SMALLFLATCUSHIONFORSTEERINGCOLUMN 5.000Rp                   

21 PORTER125 71101-I427-000002 UPPERCONNECTINGPLATECOMPONENT 532.400Rp              

22 PORTER125 71105-H206-00001XQ ADJUSTINGNUT,STEERINGPOST 45.000Rp                

23 PORTER125 71201-G124-0000Q BEARINGUPPERRETAININGRING 30.000Rp                

24 PORTER125 71202-G124-0000 BEARINGLOWERRETAININGRING 35.000Rp                

25 PORTER125 71123-H206-00001X STEERINGCOLUMNFLATWASHER 5.000Rp                   

26 PORTER125 71124-H206-0000 STEERINGCOLUMNDUSTRING 10.000Rp                

27 PORTER125 71120-I427-000002 COMBINATIONOFLOWERCONNECTINGPLATEANDRISER 360.800Rp              

28 PORTER125 7111A-I427-000002 STEERINGCOLUMNCLIP 122.500Rp              

29 PORTER125 71203-G124-0000 BEARINGUPPERRACE 30.000Rp                

30 PORTER125 71204-G124-0000 BEARINGLOWERRACE 35.000Rp                

31 PORTER125 71208-H418-0000Q UPPERHOLDER 15.000Rp                

32 PORTER125 71209-H418-0000Q LOWERHOLDER 15.000Rp                

33 PORTER125 B0007001080025Z00 SCREWM8×25 20.000Rp                

34 PORTER125 B057890008003571X BOLTM8×35 10.000Rp                

35 PORTER125 71133-I427-000002 SUPPORTFORSTEERINGCOLUMNTRIM 52.000Rp                

36 PORTER125 B166740106001271X BOLTM6×12 5.000Rp                   

37 PORTER125 63346-I126-0400Q SIDECOVERRUBBERRING 5.000Rp                   

38 PORTER125 71109-I427-000001 STEERINGCOLUMNTRIM 35.000Rp                

39 PORTER125 630DH-I427-030000 CRYSTALSIGNAGEFORSTEERINGCOLUMNDECORATION 35.000Rp                

40 PORTER125 9A139-1060-01271H SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

41 PORTER125 85850-M154-010002 SIDEREFLECTER 30.000Rp                

42 PORTER125 B000930006000001X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

43 PORTER125 B0009701060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

44 PORTER125 B061700006000061X NUTM6 5.000Rp                   

45 PORTER125 86100-I427-000003 LAMP,HEADLIGHT 1.248.000Rp           

46 PORTER125 8619M-I427-000013 HEADLAMPLEFTBRACKET 82.500Rp                

47 PORTER125 8619N-I427-000013 HEADLAMPRIGHTBRACKET 82.500Rp                

48 PORTER125 B061700008000061X NUTM8 5.000Rp                   

49 PORTER125 91311-M288-000001 RUBBERPLANEPADΦ8.7×Φ15×1 5.000Rp                   

50 PORTER125 9A118-1080-020Z00 SCREWM8×20 15.000Rp                

51 PORTER125 71130-I427-000013 LEFTEARLOBE 125.000Rp              

52 PORTER125 71140-I427-000013 RIGHTLAMPEAR 125.000Rp              

53 PORTER125 71168-G134-C200Q RUBBERRINGUNDERLAMPEAR 5.000Rp                   

54 PORTER125 86300-D496-000008 FRONTLEFTTURNSIGNAL 177.500Rp              

NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

55 PORTER125 86400-D496-000008 FRONTRIGHTTURNSIGNAL 177.500Rp              

56 PORTER125 86500-D496-000007 REARLEFTTURNSIGNAL 177.500Rp              

57 PORTER125 86600-D496-000007 REARRIGHTTURNSIGNAL 177.500Rp              

58 PORTER125 7222S-J0A2-00000HQ STEERINGLAMPPOSITIONINGBLOCK 10.000Rp                

59 PORTER125 34100-I427-000002 LEFTFRONTDAMPER 477.400Rp              

60 PORTER125 34200-I427-000002 RIGHTFRONTDAMPER 477.400Rp              

61 PORTER125 85850-M154-010002 SIDEREFLECTER 30.000Rp                

62 PORTER125 34105-I427-000001 FRONTSHOCKABSORBERDUSTCOVER 52.000Rp                

63 PORTER125 34107-I427-000001 OILSEALFRONTDAMPER 48.000Rp                

64 PORTER125 72100-I427-000002 TUBE,STEERINGHANDLEBAR 180.000Rp              

65 PORTER125 69110-I427-000001 LEFTREARVIEWMIRROR 72.500Rp                

66 PORTER125 69120-I427-000001 RIGHTREARVIEWMIRROR 72.500Rp                

67 PORTER125 72010-I796-000003 RUBBERBUSH,LEFTHANDLEBAR 44.000Rp                

68 PORTER125 72020-I427-000002 RUBBERBUSHASSEMBLY,RIGHTHANDLEBAR(INCLUDINGGREASER) 44.000Rp                

69 PORTER125 72201-J909-000007 LEFTSWITCHASSEMBLY 448.800Rp              

70 PORTER125 72301-J909-010005 RIGHTBRAKEHANDLESEATASSEMBLY 325.600Rp              

71 PORTER125 72218-T458-000002 REARVIEWMIRRORBASECLIP 68.000Rp                

72 PORTER125 72030-I427-000002 DECORATIVEHEADASSEMBLY 68.000Rp                

73 PORTER125 08216-0000-0100 BELTL=150 5.000Rp                   

74 PORTER125 08216-0000-0300Q BELT60×12MM 5.000Rp                   

75 PORTER125 87100-I422-000005 METERASSEMBLY 1.071.400Rp           

76 PORTER125 6222B-0000-0900Q HSHAPERUBBERPAD 5.000Rp                   

77 PORTER125 B0009601060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

78 PORTER125 B061770106000061X NUTM6 5.000Rp                   

79 PORTER125 87101-I427-000002 BRACKET,METER 68.000Rp                

80 PORTER125 B166740106001071X BOLTM6×10 5.000Rp                   

81 PORTER125 81215-M154-000006 USBINTERFACE 200.000Rp              

82 PORTER125 63104-I427-000012 FRONTFENDER 519.200Rp              

83 PORTER125 63104-I427-000013 FRONTFENDER 519.200Rp              

84 PORTER125 63104-I427-000014 FRONTFENDER 519.200Rp              

85 PORTER125 38026-M154-000001 PIPECLAMP 45.000Rp                

86 PORTER125 B166740106001271X BOLTM6×12 5.000Rp                   

87 PORTER125 63203-H1L9-000011 REARFENDER 402.600Rp              

88 PORTER125 63203-H1L9-000030 REARFENDER 402.600Rp              

89 PORTER125 63203-H1L9-000046 REARFENDER 402.600Rp              

90 PORTER125 63204-H1L9-000002 TAIL,REARFENDER 140.000Rp              

91 PORTER125 63218-H1L9-000002 BRACKET,REARFENDER 147.500Rp              

92 PORTER125 9A133-1042-013X1X SCREWST4.2×13 5.000Rp                   

93 PORTER125 91302-B060-15061X FLANGEDWASHERΦ6×Φ18×4-1 5.000Rp                   

94 PORTER125 90276-M567-0300Q BUFFERPAD,REARLICENCE 15.000Rp                

95 PORTER125 9A139-1050-01271X SCREWM5×12 5.000Rp                   

96 PORTER125 87168-M288-000001 CABLECLIP 15.000Rp                

97 PORTER125 9A163-1060-01671X SCREWM6×16 5.000Rp                   

98 PORTER125 9A133-1042-010X1X SCREWST4.2×10 5.000Rp                   

99 PORTER125 86200-H1L9-000002 REARLAMPASSEMBLY 232.500Rp              

100 PORTER125 86700-H1L9-000002 REARLICENCEPLATELAMP 70.000Rp                

101 PORTER125 B009230005000031X CAPNUTM5 5.000Rp                   

102 PORTER125 B000930005000001X WASHER5 5.000Rp                   

103 PORTER125 B0009701050000K1X WASHER5 5.000Rp                   

104 PORTER125 63201-H1L9-000001 REARMUDGUARD,FRONTSECTION 72.000Rp                

105 PORTER125 9A139-1060-01271X SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

106 PORTER125 72900CZZ13101231CQ CUSHIONLOCKCABLE 40.000Rp                

107 PORTER125 72400EWW1B307101CQ CABLE,THROTTLE 95.000Rp                

108 PORTER125 53000-I427-000002 FRONTDISCBRAKEASSEMBLY 693.000Rp              



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

109 PORTER125 72309-I427-000001 SEAT,FRONTBRAKEHANDLEBAR 60.000Rp                

110 PORTER125 53013-I427-000001 FRICTIONDISC,FRONTDISCBRAKE 72.500Rp                

111 PORTER125 53001-G272-000062Q FRONTBRAKEDISC 250.000Rp              

112 PORTER125 B166740106002071X BOLTM6×20 5.000Rp                   

113 PORTER125 B057890008002571X BOLTM8×25 10.000Rp                

114 PORTER125 B166740106001271X BOLTM6×12 5.000Rp                   

115 PORTER125 72803-I1H4-000002 OILPIPECLAMP 30.000Rp                

116 PORTER125 51110-H206-020001 FRONTWHEEL 908.600Rp              

117 PORTER125 51102-H259-030002 BUSHING 45.000Rp                

118 PORTER125 51181-I126-000002 FRONTWHEELAXLE 60.000Rp                

119 PORTER125 B061870212000063X NUTM12×1.25 15.000Rp                

120 PORTER125 87330-H418-000003 SPEEDOMETER 150.000Rp              

121 PORTER125 51288-0000-000423 TYRE 578.600Rp              

122 PORTER125 51116-0000-2600 WHEELDRUMOILSEAL 15.000Rp                

123 PORTER125 92102-000063012RS BEARING 44.000Rp                

124 PORTER125 51205-0000-0000 PADBELT,REARWHEEL 48.000Rp                

125 PORTER125 51289-0000-000079 INNERTUBE,REARWHEEL 77.500Rp                

126 PORTER125 51210-H206-000074 REARWHEEL 983.400Rp              

127 PORTER125 51288-0000-000423 TYRE 578.600Rp              

128 PORTER125 51201-G129-C0001XQ LEFTBUSH,REARWHEEL 45.000Rp                

129 PORTER125 51202-G134-000001 RIGHTBUSH,REARWHEEL 50.000Rp                

130 PORTER125 B061870212000063X NUTM12×1.25 15.000Rp                

131 PORTER125 94005-0000-040002Q AXLE(M12×1.25×240),REARWHEEL 72.000Rp                

133 PORTER125 51288-0000-000423 REARWHEELCUSHIONBLOCK 578.600Rp              

134 PORTER125 92102-000063012RS BEARING 44.000Rp                

135 PORTER125 51205-0000-0000 PADBELT,REARWHEEL 48.000Rp                

136 PORTER125 51289-0000-000079 INNERTUBE,REARWHEEL 77.500Rp                

137 PORTER125 54200-H206-000092 REARBRAKE 242.000Rp              

138 PORTER125 54208-H206-000001 INDICATINGBOARD,REARBRAKE 5.000Rp                   

139 PORTER125 54141-H206-0000 FELT,FRONTBRAKE 5.000Rp                   

140 PORTER125 54209-H206-000001 CAM,REARBRAKE 45.000Rp                

141 PORTER125 54205-H206-000091 CAP,REARBRAKE 115.000Rp              

142 PORTER125 54201-H206-0000 PADSPRING,REARBRAKE 5.000Rp                   

143 PORTER125 54220-H206-0000 PAD,REARBRAKE 92.500Rp                

144 PORTER125 B0009701060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

145 PORTER125 B061770106000061X NUTM6 5.000Rp                   

146 PORTER125 B057820006003571X BOLTM6×35 5.000Rp                   

147 PORTER125 54207-H206-000001 PULLINGARM,REARBRAKE 50.000Rp                

148 PORTER125 54212-I219-000001 BOLT,REARBRAKEPULLARM 15.000Rp                

149 PORTER125 B0009701080000K1X WASHER8 5.000Rp                   

150 PORTER125 B061770108000061X NUTM8 5.000Rp                   

151 PORTER125 9131B-0000-0300Q RUBBERPLANEPADΦ10×Φ21×4.5 5.000Rp                   

152 PORTER125 B000910002002001X COTTERPINΦ2×20 5.000Rp                   

153 PORTER125 55000-H990-010002 BUFFERASSEMBLY 319.000Rp              

154 PORTER125 55005-0000-0900 OILSEAL26×40×6.5/11 10.000Rp                

155 PORTER125 92102-000062032RS BEARING6203-2RS 44.000Rp                

156 PORTER125 55002-I427-000001 SPROCKETWHEEL 160.000Rp              

157 PORTER125 55001-H990-1000 BUFFERSINGLE 127.500Rp              

158 PORTER125 55021-I427-000001 SPROCKETBOLT 10.000Rp                

159 PORTER125 B061870108000061C NUTM8 5.000Rp                   

160 PORTER125 55015-H990-100001 INNERBUSH,SPROCKETWHEEL 40.000Rp                

161 PORTER125 18000-I427-000005 SIGN,MUFFLE 1.330.000Rp           

162 PORTER125 18070-0000-030030 CATALYST -Rp                       

163 PORTER125 1804C-I427-000003 SMALLPROTECTIVECOVER,EXHAUSTMUFFLER 92.500Rp                



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

164 PORTER125 18040-I427-000003 COVER,EXHAUSTMUFFLER 227.500Rp              

165 PORTER125 18048-I427-000001 EXHAUSTMUFFLERSHIELDOUTERCOVER 68.000Rp                

166 PORTER125 1804E-I427-000002 EXHAUSTMUFFLERSHIELDOUTERCOVERDECORATIVEBLOCK 40.000Rp                

167 PORTER125 9A139-1060-113Z00 SCREWM6×13 15.000Rp                

168 PORTER125 6222D-0000-140001 HSHAPERUBBERPAD 10.000Rp                

169 PORTER125 91218-1050-015T0U NUTCLIPM5-15×11 10.000Rp                

170 PORTER125 9A139-1060-012Z00 SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

171 PORTER125 9A158-1050-012Z00 SCREWM5×12 10.000Rp                

172 PORTER125 91311-M288-010001 RUBBERPLANEPADΦ5.5×Φ10×1 5.000Rp                   

173 PORTER125 6222D-0000-150001 HSHAPERUBBERPAD 50.000Rp                

175 PORTER125 91303-0100-28131X LONGHOLEPAD 5.000Rp                   

176 PORTER125 91301-0100-28021X WASHERΦ10×Φ28×2 5.000Rp                   

177 PORTER125 18030-H206-0000 SEALPAD,EXHAUSTMUFFLER 10.000Rp                

178 PORTER125 91202-1080-01930V LONGCAPNUTM8×19 10.000Rp                

179 PORTER125 6222D-0000-1200Q HSHAPERUBBERPAD 5.000Rp                   

180 PORTER125 91302-9060-18071X FLANGEDWASHERΦ6×Φ18×4-1 5.000Rp                   

181 PORTER125 9A118-1060-016Z00 SCREWM6×16 10.000Rp                

182 PORTER125 17950-0000-100002 OXYGENSENSOR 409.200Rp              

183 PORTER125 16000-I427-000002 ELECTRONICFUELINJECTIONINTAKEPIPE 105.000Rp              

184 PORTER125 B166743106002571X BOLTM6×25 5.000Rp                   

185 PORTER125 17910-0000-030012 FUELINJECTOR 545.600Rp              

186 PORTER125 17600-0000-590002 THROTTLEVALVEBODY 1.190.200Rp           

187 PORTER125 B000700106001671X SCREWM6×16 5.000Rp                   

188 PORTER125 17911-0000-170003 FUELINJECTORBRACKET 64.000Rp                

189 PORTER125 B000700106001271X SCREWM6×12 5.000Rp                   

190 PORTER125 16100-H1L9-000003 AIRCLEANER 170.000Rp              

191 PORTER125 B166740106001271X BOLTM6×12 5.000Rp                   

192 PORTER125 91302-9060-18041X FLANGEDWASHERΦ6×Φ18×4-1 5.000Rp                   

193 PORTER125 61320-0000-030002 TUBINGASSEMBLY 30.000Rp                

194 PORTER125 16101-H0S4-C000 FILTERELEMENT 30.000Rp                

195 PORTER125 16114-H0S4-C000 FILTERINGNET,AIRCLEANER 40.000Rp                

196 PORTER125 41200-H1L9-030003 SINGELSEAT 431.200Rp              

197 PORTER125 06000-I126-050002 VEHICLETOOLS 60.000Rp                

198 PORTER125 B061770106000061X NUTM6 5.000Rp                   

199 PORTER125 B0009601060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

200 PORTER125 08122-H1L9-020001 DAMPINGFOAM 10.000Rp                

201 PORTER125 85100-I427-000003 MAINCABLE 1.436.000Rp           

202 PORTER125 85174-0000-0600 THEINSURANCESHEET 5.000Rp                   

203 PORTER125 83234-H1L9-010002 BATTERYBRACKETBAFFLE 72.000Rp                

204 PORTER125 81100-I427-000002 IGNITIONCOIL/HIGHVOLTAGEBAG 160.000Rp              

205 PORTER125 83200-C000-330003 BATTERY 490.600Rp              

206 PORTER125 B166740106001671X BOLTM6×16 5.000Rp                   

207 PORTER125 83100-J0X1-000002 RECTIFIER 142.500Rp              

208 PORTER125 B166740106002071X BOLTM6×20 5.000Rp                   

209 PORTER125 84600-H136-0000Q SWITCH,REARBRAKINGLAMP 35.000Rp                

210 PORTER125 85600-I126-C10001 FLASHER 55.000Rp                

211 PORTER125 82290-H0P8-0000Q STARTINGRELAY 112.500Rp              

212 PORTER125 83209-I219-0000Q BATTERYRUBBERCUSHION 5.000Rp                   

213 PORTER125 85500-H0P8-000068 HORN 55.000Rp                

214 PORTER125 84146-Q822-000002 SUPPLEMENTARYRELAY 165.000Rp              

215 PORTER125 08122-H1L9-030001 DAMPINGFOAM 5.000Rp                   

216 PORTER125 8229D-J210-000001 OILPUMPRELAY 70.000Rp                

217 PORTER125 82291-H1L9-000002 FUELPUMPRELAY 25.000Rp                

218 PORTER125 85400-0000-010106 ECU 1.714.000Rp           



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

219 PORTER125 85174-0000-0700 THEINSURANCESHEET 10.000Rp                

220 PORTER125 9A163-1060-01071X SCREWM6×10 5.000Rp                   

221 PORTER125 B166740106001471X BOLTM6×14 5.000Rp                   

222 PORTER125 35200-H1L9-010007 FLATFORKASSEMBLY 732.600Rp              

223 PORTER125 35001-H892-0000Q PROTECTINGCLIP,CHAIN 72.000Rp                

224 PORTER125 35010-J0X1-000006 ADJUSTER,CHAIN 77.500Rp                

225 PORTER125 B061700008000061X NUTM8 5.000Rp                   

226 PORTER125 35281-I357-000003 AXLEM12×1.25×265-25 72.000Rp                

227 PORTER125 B061870212000063X NUTM12×1.25 15.000Rp                

228 PORTER125 91301-0120-224K1X WASHERΦ12×Φ24×2 5.000Rp                   

229 PORTER125 33300-I427-000002 REARSHOCKABSORBER 261.800Rp              

230 PORTER125 B009232010000031X CAPNUTM10×1.25 10.000Rp                

231 PORTER125 91301-0100-225K1X WASHERΦ10×Φ25×2 5.000Rp                   

232 PORTER125 91301-0120-224K1X WASHERΦ12×Φ24×2 5.000Rp                   

233 PORTER125 35110-I427-000001 HALFCHAINCASE 60.000Rp                

234 PORTER125 9A139-1060-01271H SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

235 PORTER125 9A139-1060-01671H SCREWM6×16 10.000Rp                

236 PORTER125 26400-428H-0102Q CHAIN(428H×100) 130.000Rp              

237 PORTER125 32100-I427-000002 FRONTFOOTPEGASSEMBLY 578.600Rp              

238 PORTER125 B057890008002071X BOLTM8×20 5.000Rp                   

239 PORTER125 B000930008000001X WASHER5 5.000Rp                   

240 PORTER125 B0009701080000K1X WASHER8 5.000Rp                   

241 PORTER125 32101-I853-0000 RUBBERBUSH,FRONTFOOTPEG 40.000Rp                

242 PORTER125 24400-I427-000002 GEARSHIFTFOOTPEG 105.000Rp              

243 PORTER125 21200-H1S3-000005 STARTINGARM 125.000Rp              

244 PORTER125 32130-H259-00006N SIDESTAND 67.500Rp                

245 PORTER125 32102-H206-000001 OUTERSPRING 20.000Rp                

246 PORTER125 61100-H1L9-030002 TANK 543.400Rp              

247 PORTER125 B057890008001671X BOLTM8×16 5.000Rp                   

248 PORTER125 63344-H1L9-000002 VEHICLEBODYCOVERBRACKET 30.000Rp                

249 PORTER125 B166740106001671X BOLTM6×16 5.000Rp                   

250 PORTER125 B0009601060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

251 PORTER125 85430-H1L9-010002 ELECTRICFUELINJECTIONPIPEASSEMBLY 107.500Rp              

252 PORTER125 17970-0000-340002 FUELPUMPASSEMBLY 833.800Rp              

253 PORTER125 B061770105000061X NUTM5 5.000Rp                   

254 PORTER125 B000930005000001X SPRINGWASHER5 5.000Rp                   

255 PORTER125 B0009701050000K1X WASHER5 5.000Rp                   

256 PORTER125 85430-I427-000002 ELECTRICFUELINJECTIONPIPEASSEMBLY 130.000Rp              

257 PORTER125 6116D-H327-000002 FUELSHUT-OFFVALVE 44.000Rp                

258 PORTER125 61165-H336-020002 CARBONCANISTER 112.500Rp              

259 PORTER125 613140180DGT0509XQ OILPIPE 15.000Rp                

260 PORTER125 61180-M0G8-0000 FUELFILTER 80.000Rp                

261 PORTER125 613170400DGT0812XQ OILPIPE 30.000Rp                

262 PORTER125 08122-H1L9-030001 CUSHIONINGFOAM 5.000Rp                   

263 PORTER125 613140200DGT0509XQ OILPIPE 15.000Rp                

264 PORTER125 32200-D496-010002 MAINBRACKET 182.500Rp              

265 PORTER125 B000910003003001X WASHER3×30 5.000Rp                   

266 PORTER125 91301-0170-223K1X WASHERΦ17×Φ23×1.5 5.000Rp                   

267 PORTER125 32281-H990-C0001XQ SHAFT,MAINBRACKET 52.500Rp                

268 PORTER125 32203-H1L9-000002 HOOK,MAINBRACKET 25.000Rp                

269 PORTER125 94001-0000-020002Q SPRING,MAINBRACKET 30.000Rp                

270 PORTER125 32204-I126-0200Q DAMPINGPAD,MAINBRACKET 5.000Rp                   

271 PORTER125 52100-I427-000002 REARBRAKINGLEVER 224.400Rp              

272 PORTER125 52200-H1L9-000004 PULLROD,REARBRAKE 55.000Rp                



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

273 PORTER125 B000910002002001X OPENINGPINΦ2×20 5.000Rp                   

274 PORTER125 B0009701060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

275 PORTER125 84602-H281-00001XQ SWITCHSPRING,REARBRAKINGLAMP 10.000Rp                

276 PORTER125 52201-I225-02001XQ ETURNINGSPRING,REARBRAKER 15.000Rp                

277 PORTER125 63602-H1L9-000011 TAILCAP 76.000Rp                

278 PORTER125 63602-H1L9-000030 TAILCAP 76.000Rp                

279 PORTER125 63602-H1L9-000036 TAILCAP 76.000Rp                

280 PORTER125 62201-H1L9-000044 PROTECTINGBOARD,CENTRAL 110.000Rp              

281 PORTER125 62201-H1L9-000044 PROTECTINGBOARD,CENTRAL 110.000Rp              

282 PORTER125 62201-H1L9-000045 PROTECTINGBOARD,CENTRAL 110.000Rp              

283 PORTER125 9A139-1050-01271X SCREWM5×12 5.000Rp                   

284 PORTER125 60003-I1F1-000002 BUCKLE 5.000Rp                   

285 PORTER125 63304-M154-000002 CLIP 5.000Rp                   

286 PORTER125 63341-H1L9-050027 CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART 437.800Rp              

287 PORTER125 63341-H1L9-050028 CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART 437.800Rp              

288 PORTER125 63341-H1L9-050029 CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART 437.800Rp              

289 PORTER125 63335-H1L9-000002 DECORATINGBLOCK 192.500Rp              

290 PORTER125 63301-H1L9-000123 LEFTSIDECAP 55.000Rp                

291 PORTER125 9A133-1042-010X1X SCREWST4.2×10 5.000Rp                   

292 PORTER125 91218-1050-015T0U NUTCLIPM5-15×11 10.000Rp                

293 PORTER125 9A139-1060-01271X SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

294 PORTER125 9A139-1050-01271X SCREWM5×12 5.000Rp                   

295 PORTER125 63352-H1L9-000012 CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART 418.000Rp              

296 PORTER125 63352-H1L9-000071 CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART 418.000Rp              

297 PORTER125 63352-H1L9-000075 CAP,VEHICLELEFTPART 418.000Rp              

298 PORTER125 63332-H1L9-000123 RIGHTSIDECAP 55.000Rp                

299 PORTER125 63337-H1L9-000002 DECORATINGBLOCK 192.500Rp              

300 PORTER125 9A133-1042-010X1X SCREWST4.2×10 5.000Rp                   

301 PORTER125 91218-1050-015T0U NUTCLIPM5-15×11 10.000Rp                

302 PORTER125 9A139-1060-01271X SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

303 PORTER125 9A139-1050-01271X SCREWM5×12 5.000Rp                   

304 PORTER125 08122-H1L9-030001 DAMPINGFOAM 5.000Rp                   

305 PORTER125 62209-I427-000019 PROTECTINGBOARD,CENTRALFRONT 330.000Rp              

306 PORTER125 62209-I427-000019 PROTECTINGBOARD,CENTRALFRONT 330.000Rp              

307 PORTER125 62209-I427-000020 PROTECTINGBOARD,CENTRALFRONT 330.000Rp              

308 PORTER125 62402-I427-000001 LEFTPROTECTINGBOARD 30.000Rp                

309 PORTER125 62403-I427-000001 RIGHTPROTECTINGBOARD 30.000Rp                

310 PORTER125 9A139-1060-012Z00 SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

311 PORTER125 91311-M288-000001 RUBBERPLANEPADΦ8.7×Φ15×1 5.000Rp                   

312 PORTER125 9A133-1042-010X1X SCREWST4.2×9.5 5.000Rp                   

313 PORTER125 9A139-1050-01271X SCREWM5×12 5.000Rp                   

314 PORTER125 42120-I427-000006 REARRACK 765.600Rp              

315 PORTER125 42121-I427-000001 REARSHELFCOVERPLATE 72.000Rp                

316 PORTER125 9A139-1060-01271H SCREWM6×12 10.000Rp                

317 PORTER125 91312-0000-000001 RUBBERPLUG 10.000Rp                

318 PORTER125 85830-D496-000002 REARREFLECTOR 35.000Rp                

319 PORTER125 B000930006000001X SPRINGWASHER6 5.000Rp                   

320 PORTER125 B0009701060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

321 PORTER125 B009230006000031X NUTM6 5.000Rp                   

322 PORTER125 B057890008001671X BOLTM8×16 5.000Rp                   

323 PORTER125 07002-I427-000006 VEHICLELOCK 345.400Rp              

324 PORTER125 B000700108001671X SCREWM8×16 5.000Rp                   

325 PORTER125 B0009601060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

326 PORTER125 B061770106000061X NUTM6 5.000Rp                   



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

327 PORTER125 41201-H1L9-000002 CUSHIONLOCKMOUNTINGPLATE 72.500Rp                

328 PORTER125 B166740106001271X BOLTM6×12 5.000Rp                   

329 PORTER125 42130-I427-000002 MIDDLECARRIER 135.000Rp              

330 PORTER125 B0009601060000K1X WASHER6 5.000Rp                   

331 PORTER125 9A118-1060-020Z00 SCREWM6×20 10.000Rp                

332 PORTER125 91302-3060-15041X FLANGEDWASHERΦ6×Φ15×3.5 5.000Rp                   

333 PORTER125 9A118-1060-025Z00 SCREWM6×25 10.000Rp                

334 PORTER125 100100400-0001 SCREW 25.000Rp                

335 PORTER125 100208911 GASKET 30.000Rp                

336 PORTER125 100058420-0006 UPPER COVER,CYLINDER HEAD 117.500Rp              

337 PORTER125 100100868 DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ6.3 5.000Rp                   

338 PORTER125 100208438 SEAL RING,OF UPPER COVER CYLINDER HEAD 172.500Rp              

339 PORTER125 100100505-0001 NUT M7 10.000Rp                

340 PORTER125 100011168-0003 BOLT, M5×12 5.000Rp                   

341 PORTER125 100011259-0003 BOLT, M6×8 5.000Rp                   

342 PORTER125 100205687 SPRING 5.000Rp                   

343 PORTER125 100205686 CYLINDER HEAD TAPPET 25.000Rp                

344 PORTER125 100102667 SPARK PLUG 253.000Rp              

345 PORTER125 100100449-0002 BOLT,M8×44 10.000Rp                

346 PORTER125 100011171-0002 BOLT, M6×12 5.000Rp                   

347 PORTER125 100106379 WASHER,Φ6.5×1.5×Φ18 5.000Rp                   

348 PORTER125 100058491-0006 CYLINDER HEAD ASSY 787.600Rp              

349 PORTER125 100011545-0001 BOLT, M6×100 10.000Rp                

350 PORTER125 100106562 WASHER,Φ6.2×1×Φ10 5.000Rp                   

351 PORTER125 100010836-0006 BOLT, M6×12 5.000Rp                   

352 PORTER125 100106538 WASHER,Φ6.2×1.5×Φ13 5.000Rp                   

353 PORTER125 100102806 TEMPERATURE SENSOR 122.500Rp              

354 PORTER125 100104640 PAPER GASKET 5.000Rp                   

355 PORTER125 100105429 INTAKE COVER BOARD 15.000Rp                

356 PORTER125 100055589-0006 BOLT, M6×16 5.000Rp                   

357 PORTER125 100057104 O_RING,Φ29×2.4 15.000Rp                

358 PORTER125 100121944 INLET PIPE INSULATION BAKELITE PAD 20.000Rp                

359 PORTER125 100101211 DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ7 5.000Rp                   

360 PORTER125 100058494 GASKET ASSY,CYLINDER HEAD 44.000Rp                

361 PORTER125 100200331 GUIDE CHAIN ROLLER SET 20.000Rp                

362 PORTER125 100106544 WASHER,Φ8×1.5×Φ14 5.000Rp                   

363 PORTER125 100105067-0006 GUIDE CHAIN ROLLER PIN 10.000Rp                

364 PORTER125 100816081-0003 CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY 477.400Rp              

365 PORTER125 100783478 GASKET CYLINDER BLOCK 15.000Rp                

366 PORTER125 100101210 DOWEL PIN,Φ8×12×Φ7 5.000Rp                   

367 PORTER125 100105320 VALVE LOCKER 5.000Rp                   

368 PORTER125 100105305 SPRING,SEAT 15.000Rp                

369 PORTER125 100200719 INNER SPRING,ASSY 20.000Rp                

370 PORTER125 100105334 SEAL VALVE STEM 20.000Rp                

371 PORTER125 100200700 OUTER VALVE SPRING,RETAINER 15.000Rp                

372 PORTER125 100200574 INTAKE VALVE 68.000Rp                

373 PORTER125 100200620 EXHAUST VALVE 67.500Rp                

374 PORTER125 100011168-0003 BOLT, M5×12 5.000Rp                   

375 PORTER125 100200357 ROCKER SHAFT 52.000Rp                

376 PORTER125 100200409 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY VALVE 170.000Rp              

377 PORTER125 100200130 GAMP SHAFT COMP 380.600Rp              

378 PORTER125 100200407 ROCKER ARM ASSEMBLY VALVE 170.000Rp              

379 PORTER125 100200356 ROCKER SHAFT 52.000Rp                

380 PORTER125 100105033 TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET 68.000Rp                



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

381 PORTER125 100105104 SPROKET CHAIN 52.500Rp                

382 PORTER125 100200449 AXLE TENSIONER LEVER 25.000Rp                

383 PORTER125 100200552 CHAIN ADJUSTING SET 50.000Rp                

384 PORTER125 100105239 CHAIN TENSIONING WHEEL 20.000Rp                

385 PORTER125 100105253 CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH ROD 35.000Rp                

386 PORTER125 100105204 SPRING 5.000Rp                   

387 PORTER125 100106552 WASHER,Φ14×1.5×Φ20 5.000Rp                   

388 PORTER125 100100343-0007 SEALING PLUG M14×1.5 10.000Rp                

389 PORTER125 100100868 DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ6.3 5.000Rp                   

390 PORTER125 100103449 CLUTCH TAPPET 80.000Rp                

391 PORTER125 100783479 GASKET R.CRANKCASE COVER 40.000Rp                

392 PORTER125 100200056-0002 OIL RULER ASSY 25.000Rp                

393 PORTER125 100011538-0003 BOLT, M6×40 5.000Rp                   

394 PORTER125 100011422-0004 NUT, M8 5.000Rp                   

395 PORTER125 100059272 WASHER 5.000Rp                   

396 PORTER125 100107836 O-RING,Φ8×1.8 5.000Rp                   

397 PORTER125 100104727 OIL SEAL 13.8×24×5 10.000Rp                

398 PORTER125 100059475-0042 COVER COMP.RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSM. 440.000Rp              

399 PORTER125 100100868 DOWEL PIN,Φ8×14×Φ6.3 5.000Rp                   

400 PORTER125 100783477 GASKET L.CRANKCASE COVER 30.000Rp                

401 PORTER125 100058422-0011 FRONT PART,L.CRANKCASE COVER 292.600Rp              

402 PORTER125 100011537-0002 BOLT, M6×35 5.000Rp                   

403 PORTER125 100138362 O-RING,Φ13.2×2.65 10.000Rp                

404 PORTER125 100103059-0055 CAP SMALL VIEW HOLE 15.000Rp                

405 PORTER125 100103062-0049 CAP BIG VIEW HOLE 25.000Rp                

406 PORTER125 100107733 O-RING,Φ27.4×2.65 15.000Rp                

407 PORTER125 100102915-0005 CLIP OVERFLOW PIPE 5.000Rp                   

408 PORTER125 100082331-0032 BACK PART,L.CRANKCASE COVER 140.000Rp              

409 PORTER125 100055588-0006 BOLT, M6×20 5.000Rp                   

410 PORTER125 100202796 CLUTCH ASSY 1.252.000Rp           

411 PORTER125 100202899 CLUTCH ASSY 382.800Rp              

412 PORTER125 100031716 BEARING,6000 45.000Rp                

413 PORTER125 100100514 LOCK NUT CLUTCH 15.000Rp                

414 PORTER125 100103344 DISH WASHER,CLUTCH 5.000Rp                   

415 PORTER125 100011267-0003 BOLT, M6×22 5.000Rp                   

416 PORTER125 100202936 END COVER CLUTCH 10.000Rp                

417 PORTER125 100202971 SPRING,CLUTCH 10.000Rp                

418 PORTER125 100202915 CENTER SLEEVE CLUTCH 65.000Rp                

419 PORTER125 100138193 DRIVE FRICTION DISK 65.000Rp                

420 PORTER125 100103421 OUTER FRICTION DISK A 57.500Rp                

421 PORTER125 100202947 PRESSURE PLATE CLUTCH 64.000Rp                

422 PORTER125 100202990 OUT CASE ASSEMBLY CLUTCH 212.500Rp              

423 PORTER125 100103352 SLEEVE CLUTCH 30.000Rp                

424 PORTER125 100103350 FIXING RING,CLUTCH 10.000Rp                

425 PORTER125 100103340 WASHER 10.000Rp                

426 PORTER125 100103348 SPACER SLEEVE CLUTCH 5.000Rp                   

427 PORTER125 100203208 ASSEMBLY PRIMARY CLUTCH 611.600Rp              

428 PORTER125 100031847-0006 SCREW, M5×8 5.000Rp                   

429 PORTER125 100103460 COVER PRIMARY CLUTCH 10.000Rp                

430 PORTER125 100100528 LOCK NUT PRIMARY CLUTCH 15.000Rp                

431 PORTER125 100103343 DISH WASHER,CLUTCH 5.000Rp                   

432 PORTER125 100103459 STOP WASHER,PRIMARY CLUTCH 5.000Rp                   

433 PORTER125 100103466 DRIVE DISK PRIMARY CLUTCH 127.500Rp              

434 PORTER125 100103468 SHAKE ABSOBER 5.000Rp                   



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

435 PORTER125 100103469 COUNTER WEIGHT SET PRIMARY CLUTCH 64.000Rp                

436 PORTER125 100103470 SPRING,PRIMARY CLUTCH 5.000Rp                   

437 PORTER125 100108048 PRIMARY CLUTCH COVER 30.000Rp                

438 PORTER125 100108035 SPRING 5.000Rp                   

439 PORTER125 100108046 PRESS PLATE OF PRIMARY CLUTCH 30.000Rp                

440 PORTER125 100103461 CIRCLIP PRIMARY CLUTCH 5.000Rp                   

441 PORTER125 100106515 WASHER,Φ17×3×Φ22.9 10.000Rp                

442 PORTER125 100103462 CIRCLIP PRIMARY CLUTCH 10.000Rp                

443 PORTER125 100106533 WASHER,Φ29.5×0.8×Φ38 10.000Rp                

444 PORTER125 100103471 INNER PLATE OVERRUNNING CLUTCH 35.000Rp                

445 PORTER125 100100637 PIN 5.000Rp                   

446 PORTER125 100103467 SPRING 5.000Rp                   

447 PORTER125 100303514 OUTER CASE PRIMARY CLUTCH 64.000Rp                

448 PORTER125 100202930 OIL INSULATING CLUTCH 35.000Rp                

449 PORTER125 100011173-0003 BOLT, M6×16 5.000Rp                   

450 PORTER125 100104614 GASKET PRIMARY CLUTCH COVER 5.000Rp                   

451 PORTER125 100103451 CAM PLATE ASSEMBLY CLUTCH 35.000Rp                

452 PORTER125 100103458 THRUST WASHER,PRIMARY CLUTCH 10.000Rp                

453 PORTER125 100010953-0001 SCREW, M5×10 5.000Rp                   

454 PORTER125 100100159 OIL PUMP COVER 10.000Rp                

455 PORTER125 100100198 OUTER ROTOR OIL PUMP 10.000Rp                

456 PORTER125 100100188 INNER ROTOR OIL PUMP 15.000Rp                

457 PORTER125 100100150 SHAFT OIL PUMP 15.000Rp                

458 PORTER125 100031852-0005 SCREW, M6×16 5.000Rp                   

459 PORTER125 100031854-0002 SCREW, M6×22 5.000Rp                   

460 PORTER125 100100179 OIL PUMP BODY 35.000Rp                

461 PORTER125 100104601 GASKET OIL PUMP 5.000Rp                   

462 PORTER125 100200060 OIL PUMP SPROCKET SHAFT 72.000Rp                

463 PORTER125 100104953 HUB DUMP CHAIN SPROCKET OIL PUMP 45.000Rp                

464 PORTER125 100100030 OIL PUMP ASSY 64.000Rp                

465 PORTER125 100100232 CYLINDER STUD BOLT A 35.000Rp                

466 PORTER125 100010676 BEARING,(6201) 45.000Rp                

467 PORTER125 100010678 BEARING, 6203 52.000Rp                

468 PORTER125 100102939-0012 LEFT CRANKCASE BLOCK 761.200Rp              

469 PORTER125 100011542-0001 BOLT, M6×60 5.000Rp                   

470 PORTER125 100011544-0001 BOLT, M6×75 5.000Rp                   

471 PORTER125 100104694 OIL SEAL 17×29×5 10.000Rp                

472 PORTER125 100104648 OIL SEAL 12×22×7 15.000Rp                

473 PORTER125 100200556 PRESS PLATE OF TENSIONER PUSH ROD 10.000Rp                

474 PORTER125 100011171-0002 BOLT, M6×12 5.000Rp                   

475 PORTER125 100033099-0006 BOLT, M6×18 5.000Rp                   

476 PORTER125 100106538 WASHER,Φ6.2×1.5×Φ13 5.000Rp                   

477 PORTER125 100100232 CYLINDER STUD BOLT A 35.000Rp                

478 PORTER125 100103017-0011 RIGHT CRANKCASE BLOCK 541.200Rp              

479 PORTER125 100107614 TIE-IN BREATHER TUBE 10.000Rp                

480 PORTER125 100205796 RUBBER 5.000Rp                   

481 PORTER125 100104941 STRAINER OIL FILTER 10.000Rp                

482 PORTER125 100100392 BOLT RETURN SPRINGN FIXING,8×11 10.000Rp                

483 PORTER125 100010667 BEARING, 6001 40.000Rp                

484 PORTER125 100106548 WASHER,Φ12.1×2×Φ20 5.000Rp                   

485 PORTER125 100100331-0006 OIL DRAIN PLUG 10.000Rp                

486 PORTER125 100010557 PIN,Φ10×14 5.000Rp                   

487 PORTER125 100011171-0002 BOLT, M6×12 5.000Rp                   

488 PORTER125 100106357 WASHER,Φ6.2×1.5×Φ20 5.000Rp                   



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

489 PORTER125 100010678 BEARING, 6203 52.000Rp                

490 PORTER125 100787775 PISTON RING,1ST 80.000Rp                

491 PORTER125 100787776 PISTON RING,2ND 50.000Rp                

492 PORTER125 100787777 OIL RING,ASSY 80.000Rp                

493 PORTER125 100787778 PISTON RING,COMP 125.000Rp              

494 PORTER125 100062089 PISTON 135.000Rp              

495 PORTER125 100100580 CHECK RING PISTON PIN 5.000Rp                   

496 PORTER125 100101506 PIN,PISTON 25.000Rp                

497 PORTER125 100065372 BEARING 110.000Rp              

498 PORTER125 100065251 BENT AXLE CONNECTING ROD 554.400Rp              

499 PORTER125 100100645 SEMICIRCULAR KEY 5.000Rp                   

500 PORTER125 100063722 TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET 55.000Rp                

501 PORTER125 100074411 CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING-ROD ASSY 833.800Rp              

502 PORTER125 100301873 TRANSMISSION MAIN SHAFT 90.000Rp                

503 PORTER125 100105975 GEAR M-3 72.000Rp                

504 PORTER125 100103645 WASHER,15.5(17.2)×1.2×21 5.000Rp                   

505 PORTER125 100103657 CIRCLIP 5.000Rp                   

506 PORTER125 100105976 GEAR M-4 67.500Rp                

507 PORTER125 100105974 GEAR M-2 68.000Rp                

508 PORTER125 100106501 WASHER,Φ12.1×1×Φ23 5.000Rp                   

509 PORTER125 100106520 WASHER,Φ17.2×1.2×Φ26 5.000Rp                   

510 PORTER125 100106090 GEAR C-1 55.000Rp                

511 PORTER125 100301963 DAMPING SPRING,COUNTERSHAFT 15.000Rp                

512 PORTER125 100106333 WASHER,Φ20.1×3.5×Φ27 10.000Rp                

513 PORTER125 100301969 LIMIT PLATE GEARSHIFT 25.000Rp                

514 PORTER125 100106473 WASHER,Φ20.2×1.5×Φ33 5.000Rp                   

515 PORTER125 100301305 WASHER 5.000Rp                   

516 PORTER125 100301314 FIXING RING,CLUTCH 5.000Rp                   

517 PORTER125 100106092 GEAR C-1 55.000Rp                

518 PORTER125 100203475 WASHER 5.000Rp                   

519 PORTER125 100106091 GEAR C-1 57.500Rp                

520 PORTER125 100301934 TRANSMISSION COUNTER SHAFT 90.000Rp                

521 PORTER125 100106418 WASHER Φ15.2×1×Φ25 5.000Rp                   

522 PORTER125 100106089 GEAR C-1 52.500Rp                

523 PORTER125 100106181 COLLAR 15.000Rp                

524 PORTER125 100203424 MAIN SHAFT TRANSMISSION 301.400Rp              

525 PORTER125 100063723 COUNTERSHAFT ASSEMBLY 303.600Rp              

526 PORTER125 100103801 DRIVE SPROCKET 68.000Rp                

527 PORTER125 100203657 FIXING PLATE DRIVE SPROCKET 5.000Rp                   

528 PORTER125 100031911-0004 BOLT, M6×10 5.000Rp                   

529 PORTER125 100203285 TRANSMISSION MAIN COUNTER SHAFT 565.400Rp              

530 PORTER125 100100629 CHECK RING,Φ18.5×1.2×Φ22 5.000Rp                   

531 PORTER125 100106503 WASHER,Φ12.2×1×Φ22.5 5.000Rp                   

532 PORTER125 100300798 WASHER,Φ14.2×1×Φ21 5.000Rp                   

533 PORTER125 100105725 SLEEVE 20.000Rp                

534 PORTER125 100201900 RETURN SPRING,KICK STARTING SHAFT 25.000Rp                

535 PORTER125 100100596 CIRCLI,Φ18.5×1.2×Φ22.1 5.000Rp                   

536 PORTER125 100303358 FRICTION SPPING STARTER 10.000Rp                

537 PORTER125 100303337 STARTING RATCHET 56.000Rp                

538 PORTER125 100106527 WASHER,Φ20.2×1×Φ27 5.000Rp                   

539 PORTER125 100105768 GEAR KICK STARTER 65.000Rp                

540 PORTER125 100080312 PIVOT KICK STARTING SHAFT 152.500Rp              

541 PORTER125 100201892 SEAT SPRING,KICK STARTING SHAFT 35.000Rp                

542 PORTER125 100100595 CIRCLI,Φ15.5×1.2×Φ19 5.000Rp                   



NO. TYPE PARTS NO. PARTS NAME  HET  

543 PORTER125 100080311-0001 KICK STARTING SHAFT ASSEMBLY 275.000Rp              

544 PORTER125 100103980 SPRING, LOCATING PLATE 5.000Rp                   

545 PORTER125 100203957 LOCATING PLATE ASSY 25.000Rp                

546 PORTER125 100011264-0003 BOLT, M6×16 5.000Rp                   

547 PORTER125 100203806 STOPPING PLATE 20.000Rp                

548 PORTER125 100203854 PRESS PLATE OF GEARSHIFT DRUM 20.000Rp                

549 PORTER125 100100887 PIN Φ3×8.5 5.000Rp                   

550 PORTER125 100100901 PIN Φ4×13 5.000Rp                   

551 PORTER125 100054748 GEARSHIFT DRUM 100.000Rp              

552 PORTER125 100086223 RIGHT FORK COUNTERSHAFT 52.500Rp                

553 PORTER125 100103891 GUIDE PIN 5.000Rp                   

554 PORTER125 100103892 CLIP,SPRING 5.000Rp                   

555 PORTER125 100086224 CENTER FORK MAINSHAFT 52.500Rp                

556 PORTER125 100103948 SPRING 5.000Rp                   

557 PORTER125 100103947 PIN 5.000Rp                   

558 PORTER125 100104497-0002 GEARSHIFT SWITCH LAMP 55.000Rp                

559 PORTER125 100106229 SLEEVE OF GEARSHIFT LEVER COMP 15.000Rp                

560 PORTER125 100203925 RETURN SPRING 15.000Rp                

561 PORTER125 100065373 GEARSHIFT SHAFT COMBINATION 72.000Rp                

562 PORTER125 100303630 GEARSHIFT SHAFT COMP 48.000Rp                

563 PORTER125 100051306 CLUTCH MANIPULATE ARM COMBINATION 52.000Rp                

564 PORTER125 100203877 GEARSHIFT LEVER COMP 85.000Rp                

565 PORTER125 100086222 GEARSHIFT DRUM COMP 222.500Rp              

566 PORTER125 100011266-0004 BOLT, M6×20 5.000Rp                   

567 PORTER125 100066817-0005 STATOR ASSY，MAGNETO 321.200Rp              

568 PORTER125 100055589-0006 BOLT, M6×16 5.000Rp                   

569 PORTER125 100011534-0002 BOLT, M6×25 5.000Rp                   

570 PORTER125 100204698-0001 NUT 10.000Rp                

571 PORTER125 100106360 WASHER,Φ10.5×3×Φ24 10.000Rp                

572 PORTER125 100130491 ROTOR ASSY，MAGNETO 567.600Rp              

573 PORTER125 100202714 STARTER GEAR 187.500Rp              

574 PORTER125 100202703 TWIN GEAR SET 92.500Rp                

575 PORTER125 100202639 SHAFT REDUCTION 40.000Rp                

576 PORTER125 100101014 NEEDLE BEARING,(K20×26×18) 60.000Rp                

577 PORTER125 100104222-0016 STARTING MOTOR ASSY 508.200Rp              

578 PORTER125 100031957-0007 BOLT, M6×32 5.000Rp                   


